
 
NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT  

Spring 2024 
 

COLLEGE OF TOURISM, HOSPITALITY, CULINARY ARTS AND LEISURE 
MANAGEMENT 

SCHOOL OF HOSPITALITY & CULINARY ARTS 
 

IN-PERSON Advisement Thursday, 4th January (2 pm – 6 pm) 
PROGRAMME(S) ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S) 

Programme Name 
TOURISM AND 
HOSPITLAITY 

Advisor Name Dr. V. HAMILITON 
Advisor Email 
VALDERINE.HAMILTON@ub.edu.bs 
 
Advisor Name Mrs. L Seymour-
Rahming 
Advisor Email 
LESLEY.Rahming@ub.edu.bs 
 

DATE January 4th, 2024 
TIME 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm 
ROOM LOCATION BTTC CR  

Programme Name 
TOURISM AND 
HOSPITALITY 

Advisor Name Dr. R. GARDINER 
Advisor Email 
RUTH.GARDINER@ub.edu.bs 
 

DATE January 4th, 2024 
TIME 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm 
ROOM LOCATION BTTC CR 

Programme Name 
CULINARY ARTS 

Advisor Name Mr. E. SAUNDERS 
Advisor Email 
ELDRED.SAUNDERS@Ub.edu.bs 
 
Advisor Name Mrs. C. Mosley-Rolle 
Advisor Email 
Christine.Mosley@ub.edu.bs  
 

DATE January 4th, 2024 
TIME 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm 
ROOM LOCATION BTTC CR 

Programme Name 
CULINARY ARTS 

Advisor Name Ms. A. Farrington 
Advisor Email 
ADDIEMAE.FARRINGTON@Ub.edu.bs 
 
Advisor Name Mr. S. Thompson 
Advisor Email 
Sterling.Thompson@ub.edu.bs 
 

DATE January 4th, 2024 
TIME 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm 
ROOM LOCATION BTTC CR 

Programme Name 
CULINARY SKILLS 

Advisor Name Mr. Devain Maycock 
Advisor Email 
Devain.Maycock@ub.edu.bs  
 

DATE January 4th, 2024 
TIME 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm  
ROOM LOCATION BTTC CR 



 
NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT  

Spring 2024 
 
Programme Name 
CULINARY SKILLS 

Advisor Name Ms. D. Williams 
Advisor Email 
Donna.Williams@ub.edu.bs  
 

DATE January 4th, 2024 
TIME 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm 
ROOM LOCATION BTTC CR 

 
IN-PERSON & VIRTUAL Advisement Friday, 5th January  

PROGRAMME(S) ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S) 
Programme Name 
TOURISM AND HOSPITLAITY 

Advisor Name Mrs. L Seymour-
Rahming 
Advisor Email 
Lesley.Rahming@ub.edu.bs  
 

DATE January 5th, 2024 
TIME 9:00 am - 12:00 pm 
ROOM LOCATION BTTC CR 

Programme Name 
TOURISM AND HOSPITLAITY 

Advisor Name Dr. V. HAMILITON 
Advisor Email 
Valderine.Hamilton@ub.edu.bs  
 

DATE January 5th, 2024 
TIME 12:00 pm - 3:00 pm 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/94443515071  

Programme Name 
TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY 

Advisor Name Dr. R. GARDINER 
Advisor Email 
Ruth.Gardiner@ub.edu.bs  
 

DATE January 5th, 2024 
TIME 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm 
ROOM LOCATION BTTC CR 

Programme Name 
CULINARY ARTS 

Advisor Name Mr. S. Thompson 
Advisor Email 
Sterling.Thompson@ub.edu.bs 
 

DATE January 5th, 2024 
TIME 9:00 am - 10:00 am 
ROOM LOCATION BTTC CR 

Programme Name 
CULINARY ARTS 

Advisor Name Mrs. C. Mosley-Rolle 
Advisor Email 
Christine.Mosley@ub.edu.bs  
 

DATE January 5th, 2024 
TIME 10:00 am - 12:00 am  
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/92087350392  

Programme Name 
CULINARY ARTS 

Advisor Name Mr. E. SAUNDERS 
Advisor Email 
Eldred.Saunders@Ub.edu.bs 
 

DATE January 5th, 2024 
TIME 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm 
ROOM LOCATION BTTC CR 

Programme Name 
CULINARY ARTS 

Advisor Name Ms. A. Farrington 
Advisor Email 
Addiemae.Farrington@Ub.edu.bs 
 

DATE January 5th, 2024 
TIME 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm 
ROOM LOCATION BTTC CR 

Programme Name 
CULINARY SKILLS 

Advisor Name Ms. D. Williams 
Advisor Email 
Donna.Williams@ub.edu.bs  
 

DATE January 5th, 2024 
TIME 10:00 am - 12:00 pm 
ROOM LOCATION BTTC CR 

 


